Total Students
By Career

Undergraduate
Graduate

By Class Level

Freshman
Sophomore

Junior

Senior
Undergraduate Guest
Masters

Grad. Certificate
Specialist

Doctoral

Graduate Guest

By Full-Time

Freshman
Sophomore

Junior

Senior
Undergraduate Guest
Masters

Grad. Certificate
Specialist

Doctoral

Graduate Guest

By Part-Time

Freshman
Sophomore

Junior

Senior
Undergraduate Guest
Masters

Grad. Certificate
Specialist

Doctoral

Graduate Guest

By Unknown Academic Load

Freshman
Sophomore

Junior

Senior
Undergraduate Guest
Masters

Grad. Certificate
Specialist

Doctoral

Graduate Guest

5,933

4,112
1,821

284
542
1,017
2,124
145
1,089

16
359
284

124
298
745
13
348

13
31

240
418
719
1,377
131
741

1
346
253

OO OO0 -~NOOOo

726

726

136
168
172
192

o O O oo

121
156
152
147

o O O oo

OO0 OO0 -~00O0Oo

6,659

4,838
1,821

420
710
1,189
2,316
203
1,089

16
359
284

136
318
790
15
348

13
31

361
574
871
1,524
186
741

1
346
253

O OO OONNOOOo



By Undergraduate Students by Residency

Ohio Resident

Non-Resident

Unknown

By Graduate Students by Residency

Ohio Resident
Non-Resident
Unknown

*Bowling Green campus students include those enrolled in off-campus sites.

Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research

3,536
576

1,336
485

720

o

4,256
582

1,336
485



College/Other Cateqgories** Undergraduate
Academic Enhancement 101
Arts and Sciences 1,263
Business Administration 387
Education and Human Development 1,199
Firelands College 559
Health and Human Services 493
Musical Arts 62
Technology 618
Guest 204
Others 0

**Students with multiple plan codes are only reported once within a college, but may be reported in multiple colleges if

their plan codes involve multiple colleges.

Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research

Graduate

0
496
211
615

0
124

51
70
283
1

Total
101
1,759
598
1,814
559
617
113
688
487



