Bowling Green State University Summer 2012, 15th Day Headcount (HC) by Campus

	Bowling Green Campus*	Huron Campus	Total
Total Students	5,933	726	6,659
By Career			
Undergraduate	4,112	726	4,838
Graduate	1,821	0	1,821
By Class Level			
Freshman	284	136	420
Sophomore	542	168	710
Junior	1,017	172	1,189
Senior	2,124	192	2,316
Undergraduate Guest Masters	145	58	203
Grad. Certificate	1,089 73	0 0	1,089 73
Specialist	16	0	16
Doctoral	359	0	359
Graduate Guest	284	0	284
By Full-Time	201	C C	201
Freshman	44	15	59
Sophomore	124	13	136
Junior	298	20	318
Senior	745	45	790
Undergraduate Guest	13	2	15
Masters	348	0	348
Grad. Certificate	5	0	5
Specialist	5	0	5
Doctoral	13	0	13
Graduate Guest	31	0	31
By Part-Time			
Freshman	240	121	361
Sophomore	418	156	574
Junior	719	152	871
Senior	1,377	147	1,524
Undergraduate Guest	131	55	186
Masters Grad. Certificate	741 68	0 0	741 68
Specialist	11	0	11
Doctoral	346	0	346
Graduate Guest	253	0	253
By Unknown Academic Load			
Freshman	0	0	0
Sophomore	0	0	0
Junior	0	0	0
Senior	2	0	2
Undergraduate Guest	1	1	2
Masters	0	0	0
Grad. Certificate	0	0	0
Specialist	0	0	0
Doctoral Graduate Guest	0	0	0
Graduale Guesi	0	0	0

By Undergraduate Students by Residency

Ohio Resident Non-Resident Unknown	3,536 576 0	720 6 0	4,256 582 0
By Graduate Students by Residency			
Ohio Resident	1,336	0	1,336
Non-Resident	485	0	485
Unknown	0	0	0

*Bowling Green campus students include those enrolled in off-campus sites.

Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research

Bowling Green State University Summer 2012, 15th Day Headcount (HC) by College and Career Report

College/Other Categories**	Undergraduate	Graduate	Total
		Oraddate	
Academic Enhancement	101	0	101
Arts and Sciences	1,263	496	1,759
Business Administration	387	211	598
Education and Human Development	1,199	615	1,814
Firelands College	559	0	559
Health and Human Services	493	124	617
Musical Arts	62	51	113
Technology	618	70	688
Guest	204	283	487
Others	0	1	1

**Students with multiple plan codes are only reported once within a college, but may be reported in multiple colleges if their plan codes involve multiple colleges.

Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research